
Atlanta  •  Augusta  •  Dalton • Marietta  •  Norcross  •  Savannah 

www.n-o-v-a.com

GEORGIA:
INDIANA:
TENNESSEE:
TEXAS:

Indianapolis

Chattanooga • Knoxville • Memphis

Abilene • Amarillo • Arlington • Austin • Beaumont • Brownsville • Bryan/College 
Station • Conroe • Corpus Christi • Dallas • Denton • Duncanville • El Paso 
Fort Worth • Grand Prairie • Grapevine • Harlingen • Houston • Humble • Laredo  
Longview • Lubbock • McAllen • Mesquite • Midland • Odessa • Plano • San Antonio  
Sherman • Temple • Tyler • Waco • Wichita Falls

WISCONSIN: Appleton • Green Bay • Madison •  Milwaukee • Oshkosh

VISIT ONE OF OUR CONVENIENT LOCATIONS

To See All Locations

SCAN ME

100% Occupational Medicine

Work Injury Treatment & Pre Employment Services
We Offer

•  Physician Tele-Triage

•  Physical Therapy

•  Travel Medicine

•  Onsite Services

•  DOT Physicals

•  Pre-Employment

•  Drug Testing

•  And More!

Houston (Greenspoint)
11120 N Fwy Ste E
Houston, TX 77037
P: (281) 875-1800
F: (281) 875-1807
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
greenspoint@n-o-v-a.com

Houston (East)
13469 I-10 E
Houston, TX 77015
P: (713) 453-7788
F: (713) 453-3424
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
east@n-o-v-a.com

Houston (West)
11621-A Katy Fwy
Houston, TX 77079
P: (832) 399-5300
F: (832) 399-5301
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00
west@n-o-v-a.com

Beaumont
3817 Stagg Dr
Beaumont, TX 77701
P: (409) 866-0856
F: (409) 866-0136
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
beaumont@n-o-v-a.com

Houston (South)
12885 Gulf Fwy
Houston, TX 77034
P: (281) 922-9500
F: (281) 922-9501
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
south@n-o-v-a.com

Houston (Southwest)
9940 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Ste 320
Houston, TX 77099
P: (832) 300-2626
F: (832) 300-2625
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
southwest@n-o-v-a.com

Houston (290 / Beltway 8)
14825 Northwest Fwy, Ste 800
Houston, TX 77040
P: (281) 890-0001
F: (281) 890-1058
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
290beltway@n-o-v-a.com

Houston (Medical Center)
9563 S Main St
Houston, TX 77025
P: (713) 400-3232
F: (713) 400-3233
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
medcenter@n-o-v-a.com

Conroe
1150 N Loop 336 W
Conroe, TX 77301
P: (936) 494-3777
F: (936) 494-3788
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
conroe@n-o-v-a.com

Humble
8717 Humble Westfield Rd, Bldg H
Humble, TX 77338
P: (281) 548-2772
F: (281) 548-0211
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
humble@n-o-v-a.com

BEAUMONTCONROE

Free Courtesy Transportation

Indicates Weekend Hours
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WALK-INS WELCOME
MINIMAL WAIT TIMES

FREE TRANSPORTATION
NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY

If There Is a Major Medical 
Emergency Please Call 911

24/7 Physician Triage Hotline
1 (866) 480-1310    Option 5
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Houston (249)
17375 Tomball Pkwy, Ste 2C
Houston, TX 77064
P: (281) 940-7444
F: (281) 940-7444
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
hou249@n-o-v-a.com
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